
Preschool 2025 TermDates

Monday, 13 January Preschool Staff Only Day - Preschool closed

Tuesday, 14 January Preschool Opens
Monday, 20 January Wellington Anniversary Day - Preschool closed

Tuesday, 6 February Waitangi DayObservance- Preschool closed

Friday, 18 April Good Friday - Preschool closed

Monday, 21 April EasterMonday - Preschool closed

Tuesday, 22 April Easter Tuesday - Preschool closed

Friday, 25 April ANZACDay - Preschool closed

Monday, 2 June King’s Birthday - Preschool closed

Tuesday, 3 June Staff Only Day - Preschool closed

Friday, 20 June Matariki Day - Preschool closed

7 - 11 July PreschoolMid-Year Break - Preschool closed

Monday, 27October Labour Day - Preschool closed

Tuesday, 28October Staff Only Day - Preschool closed

Wednesday, 17 December Preschool Closes
Thursday, 18 December Preschool Staff Only Day - Preschool closed

Tuesday, 13 January 2026 Preschool Opens






